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J.P. Morgan 2021 %3 A | 1AETHE | HEEL | #170rA TR 1,000 | 2022 FE 4 H | $22.7520 | $22,752.0000 2,970,495
Securities PLC | 4 H 7H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BSEITAETEAY 6,500 | 2021 45 A | $22.7232 | $147,700.8000 2,963,995
4 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BSEITAETEAY 5,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6733 | $124,703.1500 2,958,495
5H
PTETE | HMtERES | BETETEAY 3,500 | 2021 #7 A | $22.6733 | $79,356.5500 2,954,995
5H
tTETE | HMtEhES | BETTETEAY 7,500 | 2021 /£ 7 H | $22.6733 | $170,049.7500 2,947,495
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PTAETHE | HfrEREs | EErTETESY 7,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6733 | $170,049.7500 2,939,995
5H
TTAETE | BEfrfERES | BETTAETEAY 8,500 | 2021 &£ 7 H | $22.6733 | $192,723.0500 2,931,495
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 9,500 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6733 | $215,396.3500 2,921,995
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 4,000 | 2021 £ 7 H | $22.6733 | $90,693.2000 2,917,995
5H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 500 | 2021 45 H | $22.7232 | $11,361.6000 2,917,495
4 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 1,500 | 2021 5 H | $22.7232 | $34,084.8000 2,915,995
4 H
TTATE | HftEAES | AEITAETLESY 1,500 | 2021 F5 H | $22.7232 | $34,084.8000 2,914,495
4 H
TTATE | EftEAES | AEITAETLEESY 3,000 | 2021 /£ 5 H | $22.7232 | $68,169.6000 2,911,495
4 H
TTAETE | HEfrEERES | BETTAETEAEY 500 | 2021 £ 5 H | $22.7232 | $11,361.6000 2,910,995
4H
AT E | HftERELS | BETTAETESY 500 | 2021 £ 5 H | $22.7232 | $11,361.6000 2,910,495
4H
AT E | HttEREL | BETTAETESY 8,000 | 2021 4£5 H | $22.7232 | $181,785.6000 2,902,495
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TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 6,000 | 2021 /£ 5 H | $22.7232 | $136,339.2000 2,896,495
4 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTAETEEY 5,500 | 2021 /£ 5 H | $22.7232 | $124,977.6000 2,890,995
4 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 5,500 | 2021 =5 H | $22.7232 | $124,977.6000 2,885,495
4 H
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 3,000 | 2021 =5 H | $22.7232 | $68,169.6000 2,882,495
4 H
AT HE | HMUEREL | #170TETE 20,500 | 2026 =4 A | $22.7463 | $466,299.9900 2,902,995
2 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #%4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co #AHY/A\E] °



